>» BREMSI

OEM

Marchio
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Riferimento
04465-K0000
04465-K0010

BP3931

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Altezza [mm]
Larghezza [mm]

Contatto avvisatore usura

Versione assale

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
ASHIKA
BELACO
BREMBO
BREMSI

BSF

CIFAM
DELPHI
EUROBRAKE

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KAWE

LPR

METELLI
MINTEX

R BRAKE
RAICAM
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

B. PADS TOYOTA
In arrivo
8050141337376
51,8

155,1

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

Front

Riferimento
35363
50-02-2028
BPD2369

P 83185
BP3931
20313
822-1282-0
LP3700
55022245124
J3602136
182435
PA-2028AF
502028
1939 02
05P2262
22-1282-0
MDB3483
RB2435
RA.1321.0
1939.02
21939.02
5SP2262
SPB931
2644416905


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

TEXTAR 2644401

TRUSTING 1282.0
WOKING P18393.02
ZIMMERMANN 26444.170.1
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